
Judge's Signatures

The Gala 2013
Meet Results
Jan 4-6, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 1/4/2013 1:16:11 PM

Women / 2 / C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Phelps216
East Pasco

9.300 9.500 9.4509.300 37.550
6 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Paige Thomas213
East Pasco

9.350 9.000 9.4009.550 37.300
5 4 1 3 2 

2 

Mary Jane Hilton217
East Pasco

9.600 9.100 9.4509.100 37.250
1 3 6 2T 3 

3 

MaKayla Chandler204
East Pasco

9.450 9.150 9.3009.050 36.950
4 2 7 4 4 

4 

Amy Xynides205
East Pasco

9.500 8.800 8.7509.200 36.250
2T 5 3T 7 5 

5 

Hannah Hoskins215
East Pasco

9.200 8.200 9.2009.150 35.750
7 7T 5 5 6 

6 

Kaalce Merritt211
East Pasco

8.300 8.700 8.9009.200 35.100
8 6 4T 6 7 

7 

Karina Bell231
Harris Chalkettes

9.500 8.200 8.7008.500 34.900
3T 8T 8 8 8 

8 
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